
Sr. No. : 24448

Registration No. : 910916010093
Student's Name : Dilshad Alam
Mother's Name : Afsana Khatoon
Father's Name : Md Muslim
Course Name : Advance Diploma in Computer Application
Course Duration : 12 Months
Study Centre Name : National Computer Institute (NCI)
Centre Code & Address : 91091601  & Noida, Gautam Buddh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh

89

85

87

82

343

85.75 A

Grade A : 85-100%. Grade B : 70-84%. Grade C : 55- 69%. Grade D : 40-54%. Fail : Below 40%.

Date of Issue : 15-Dec-2023


